ESDAxxP protection devices are a space-saving for protecting USB
charging circuits to improve device robustness and extend their lifetime.
Simply cancel ESD and EOS
transient events
USB Power Delivery
Protection
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	Complete voltage range: 5 to 22V

Peak pulse current performance 3 reasons to adopt the
ESADxxP
Product table
USB VBUS AND VBAT ESD & EOS PROTECTION
Part number Number of lines Directionality Voltage
Peak pulse
current (IPP @
8/20µs)
VCL @ IPP
(@8/20µs surge)
IEC 61000-4-2
min (contact for
8 Kv in V)
Package & size
(mm x mm)
ESDA7P60-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 5.5 60 10 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA7P120-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 5.5 120 11 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA7P80-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 5 80 8 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA13P70-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 12 70 20 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA15P60-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 13.2 60 20 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA17P50-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 15 50 24 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA17P100-1U2M 1 Uni-Directional 15 160 28 30 QFN 2.0x1.8
ESDA22P150-1U3M 1 Uni-Directional 20 150 27 30 QFN 2.0x2.0
ESDA25P35-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 22 35 39 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA24P140-1U3M 1 Uni-Directional 22 140 33 30 QFN 2.0x2.0
USB CC AND SBU LINES ESD & EOS PROTECTION
ESDA8P30-1T2 1 Uni-Directional 6.3 30 12 30 SOD882T 1.0x0.6
ESDA8P80-1U1M 1 Uni-Directional 6.3 80 13.2 30 ST1610 1.6x1.0
ESDA9P25-1T2 1 Uni-Directional 7.9 24 13.7 30 SOD882T 1.0x0.6
ESDA17P20-F2 1 Uni-Directional 15 25 20.6 30 SOD882 1.0x0.6
USB POWER DELIVERY PROTECTION Simply cancel ESD and EOS transient events
0